
262.00

263.00

Rzędne istn.

Odległości istn.

262,30

261,79

262,34

262.00

263.00

Rzędne istn.

Odległości istn.

262,77

262,26

262,80

262,30

261,79

26
2,4

7

26
2,4

1

26
2,3

7

26
2,0

3

-3
,71

-1
,91 0,0

0

1,8
0

262,77

262,26

26
2,7

7

26
2,8

4

26
2,8

1

26
2,7

8

26
2,4

1

-5
,80

-1
,30 0,0

0

1,3
4

2,6
3

Nasyp 0.1m2

Humus 0.0m
Wykop 2.3m2

Nasyp 0.1m2

Humus 0.0m
Wykop 2.2m2

DATA:

SKALA:

1:50

Nr rys.

F
I
R

M
A

 
P

R
O

J
E

K
T

O
W

O
-
U

S
Ł

U
G

O
W

A

J
u

l
i
t
a

 
D

r
a

t
w

a
,
 
S

t
a

n
i
s
ł
a

w
 
D

r
a

t
w

a

OK
OC

IM
 ul

. C
es

ar
sk

i G
oś

cin
iec

 2
32

-8
00

 B
rze

sk
o t

el.
 (0

14
) 6

6 3
3 2

2

P
R

O
D

R
O

M
 
S

.
C

.

02.2022BURMISTRZ BRZESKA, 32-800 BRZESKO, UL. GŁOWACKIEGO 51

1552/1, 1552/2, 1437, 1440/1, 1441, 1442, 1444, 1447, 1449, 1453, 1452/1, 1459, 1461,
1467,1466, 1552/1, 1552/2, 1437/1, 1440/3, 1441/1, 1442/1,  1444/1, 1447/1, 1449/1,

1453/1, 1452/3, 1459/1,1461/1, 1467/1, 1466/1)

4.4


